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Part 1
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2- C
4- Bb
1- Eb
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2- C
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Part 3
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1- C
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1- TAB
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Conductor
Flute 1

Oboe, Keyboard Percussion, Violin 1
Clarinet 1, Trumpet 1, Solo Cornet, Repiano Cornet, Soprano Saxophone
EDb Clarinet, Soprano Cornet

Flute 2

Violin 2

Clarinet 2, Trumpet 2, 2™ Cornet, Flugelhorn
Alto Saxophone 1, Solo Tenor Horn

Violin 3

Viola

Trombone 1

Clarinet 3, 3" Cornet
Euphonium, 1* Trombone

Alto Saxophone 2, 1 Tenor Horn
F Horn 1

Bassoon 1, Trombone 2, Baritone B.C.1, Cello 1

Tenor Saxophone, Baritone T.C.1, 1% Baritone, 2" Trombone
Alto Clarinet, 2" Tenor Horn

F Horn 2

Bassoon 2, Bass Trombone, Baritone B.C.2, Cello 2, String Bass
Tuba

Bass Clarinet, Baritone T.C.2, 2™ Baritone, Bb Bass

Baritone Saxophone, Eb Bass

Bass Guitar

Additional Parts (optional)

2-

2- BegC
2- BegC
2- BegC
2- Beg.Bb
1- Beg.Bb
2- Beg.Eb
1- BegF

1-
1-
1-
1-
1-
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Voice

Flute

Oboe, Keyboard Percussion, Violin
Bassoon, Trombone, Baritone B.C., Cello
Clarinet, Trumpet, Baritone T.C., Cornet, Trombone, Euphonium
Tenor Saxophone

Alto Saxophone, Tenor Horn

F Hormn

Piano

Guitar

Drum Kit

Augxiliary Percussion

Timpani
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Voice
(optional)

Part 1

Part 2

Part 3

Part 4

Part 5

Beginners
(optional)

Piano
(optional)

Guitar
(optional)

Drum Kit
(optional)

Auxiliary Percussion
(Congas & Tambourine)
(optional)

Timpani
(F, Bb)
(optional)
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Words and Music by

CONCERT PITCH H. Belolo, J. Morali, V. Willis and B. Whitehead
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